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2016 Southwest Regional Powerlifting Championships

SQUAT/CURL BENCH DEAD LIFT

Name State Division Wgt Class RH 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL LBS Schwartz/Malone Place Total Coef. Squat Coef. Bench Coef Dead Coef

FULL POWER
Chloe Eckard AZ 12=13/open 97.1 97 4 -42.5 42.5 45 53 15 20 25 -30.5 70 47.5 50 60 62.5 130 286.6 1.1657 151.54 52.46 29.14 69.94

Rocky Luedeker AZ 60-64 92.1 97 6 40 45 50 56 30 32.5 36 36.5 86 62.5 67.5 80 -83.5 166 366 1.2455 206.75 62.28 44.84 99.64

 *Amanda Hunsucker AZ 20-24/open 105.7 105 5 75 -85 85 -92.5 52.5 57.5 60 -62.5 145 112.5 120 127.5 272.5 600.8 1.0569 288.01 89.84 63.41 134.75

Kelsie Wagner AZ 12=13 108.9 114 6 30 35 -42.5 15 20 25 60 -40 50 57.5 117.5 259 1.0214 120.01 35.75 25.54 58.73

Angelysse Madsen AZ 14-15 108.5 114 9 -42.5 -42.5 42.5 20 25 -30 67.5 45 50 55 122.5 270.1 1.0214 125.12 43.41 25.54 56.18

Michelle Lopez AZ 25-29 114 114 5 -82.5 -82.5 85 88 50 55 -57.5 140 110 122.5 135 275 606.3 0.9578 263.40 81.41 52.68 129.30

Bianca Luedeker AZ 30-34/open 111.8 114 7 85 90 -92.5 62.5 65 -67.5 155 125 130 132.5 287.5 633.8 0.9884 284.17 88.96 64.25 130.96

Bree Williams AZ 14-15 122.9 123 9 47.5 52.5 57.5 37.5 40 45 102.5 65 75 85 187.5 413.4 0.8863 166.18 50.96 39.88 75.34

Carly Glickstein AZ 25-29 123         0    0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Divina Fernandez AZ 25-29 121.2 123 4 72.5 75 80 35 37.5 40 120 92.5 102.5 105 225 496 0.8946 201.29 71.57 35.78 93.93

Logan Whitfill AZ 18-19 129.6 132 7 97.5 102.5 -105 52.5 55 -57.5 157.5 115 -122.5 122.5 280 617.3 0.8343 233.60 85.52 45.89 102.20

Erin Bobani AZ open 132         0    0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kyleen Wolfson AZ 30-34/open 131.4 132 9 57.5 67.5 -72.5 40 45 -47.5 112.5 97.5 105 115 227.5 501.5 0.821 186.78 55.42 36.95 94.42

Dayna Colwell AZ 25-29 147.2 148 15 72.5 75 80 40 42.5 -45 122.5 95 100 102.5 225 496 0.7339 165.13 58.71 31.19 75.22

Lesli Hanson AZ open 153 165 11 82.5 87.5 92.5 55 57.5 -60 150 122.5 130 132.5 282.5 622.8 0.7083 200.09 65.52 40.73 93.85

Brianna Lacey AZ 20-24 178 181 13 62.5 67.5 70 42.5 52.5 -57.5 122.5 125 137.5 -142.5 260 573.2 0.6288 163.49 44.02 33.01 86.46

Elizabeth Palandech AZ 55-59/open 176.3 181 11 60 70 80 32.5 -37.5 -37.5 112.5 87.5 97.5 100 212.5 468.5 0.6339 134.70 50.71 20.60 63.39

Rebecca Hall NM open 198.4 198 11 110 120 -130 57.5 65.5 -72.5 185.5 130 140 142.5 -148 328 723.1 0.5861 192.24 70.33 38.39 83.52

Brianna Blevins AZ 16-17/open 211 198+ 10 85 87.5 -92.5 42.5 45 47.5 135 92.5 97.5 100 235 518.1 0.5657 132.94 49.50 26.87 56.57

Jocelyn Simmons AZ 30-34 221.3 198+ 9 82.5 87.5 92.5 40 47.5 53 145.5 92.5 102.5 115.5 261 575.4 0.5535 144.46 51.20 29.34 63.93

Sherri Hurd AZ 40-44 238.1 198+ 12 -75 75 -85 55 -65 -70 130 85 97.5 107.5 237.5 523.6 0.5391 128.04 40.43 29.65 57.95

Sam Hancock AZ 8=9 55 66 j8 20 25 27.5 32.5 15 20 -22.5 47.5 25 32.5 40 87.5 192.9 1.2803 112.03 35.21 25.61 51.21

Xeriah Blevins AZ 12=13 91.7 97 5 37.5 42.5 47.5 32.5 40 -42.5 87.5 65 72.5 77.5 165 363.8 1.2627 208.35 59.98 50.51 97.86

Darren Fernandez AZ 20-24 122.1 123 7 85 95 102.5 67.5 72.5 77.5 180 152.5 165 175 355 782.6 0.8863 314.64 90.85 68.69 155.10

Andy Phan AZ open 137.2 148 9 125 132.5 140 85 92.5 -100 232.5 182.5 200 -215 432.5 953.5 0.7846 339.34 109.84 72.58 156.92

Lee Luedeker AZ 65-69 148.1 148 13 102.5 107.5 112.5 92.5 100 -105 212.5 150 167.5 176 -178 388.5 856.5 0.7294 283.37 82.06 72.94 128.37

Leonel Jimenez AZ 18-19 161.3 165 10 125 137.5 142.5 90 97.5 -102.5 240 142.5 145 150 390 859.8 0.6787 264.69 96.71 66.17 101.81

Keim Griffin AZ special athlete 163 165 15 60 62.5 65 70 40 45 50 -52.5 115 95 100 105 112.5 220 485 0.672 147.84 43.68 33.60 70.56

Steven Foltin AZ 25-29/open 158.7 165 9 175 -187.5 187.5 110 -115 115 302.5 220 -235 -235 522.5 1152 0.6893 360.16 129.24 79.27 151.65

William Devito AZ 45-49 154.5 165 12 82.5 87.5 92.5 82.5 87.5 95 187.5 102.5 -120 122.5 310 683.4 0.7044 218.36 65.16 66.92 86.29

Nicholas Householder AZ 18-19 171.6 181 10 150 157.5 162.5 102.5 110 -112.5 272.5 167.5 182.5 187.5 460 1014 0.6475 297.85 105.22 71.23 121.41

Israel Flores AZ 18-19 178.9 181 10 102.5 115 120 75 82.5 -85 202.5 112.5 132.5 137.5 340 749.6 0.6288 213.79 75.46 51.88 86.46

Ryan Horn AZ 18-19 181.6 181 11 127.5 147.5 -157.5 102.5 -107.5 107.5 255 145 155 162.5 417.5 920.4 0.6214 259.43 91.66 66.80 100.98

*Chad Penson AZ 20-24/open 180 181 11 225 235 pass 137.5 150 160 395 225 242.5 255 650 1433 0.6238 405.47 146.59 99.81 159.07

Cody Alexander AZ 20-24 178.5 181 11 145 160 -167.5 110 -120 -120 270 185 200 -205 470 1036 0.6288 295.54 100.61 69.17 125.76

*Timothy Earl AZ 20-24 176.5 181 11 160 165 -175 130 137.5 -143 302.5 222.5 230 237.5 540 1190 0.6339 342.31 104.59 87.16 150.55

Aaron Trail AZ 20-24/open 180.1 181 15 150 165 170 125 -137.5 -137.5 295 225 247.5 255 -260 550 1213 0.6238 343.09 106.05 77.98 159.07

Jorge Garza AZ 30-34 181.5 181 12 110 130 140 -85 -85 85 225 172.5 182.5 192.5 417.5 920.4 0.6214 259.43 87.00 52.82 119.62

Mike "Irish" Kane CA 75-79 180 181 10 55 62.5 70 90 97.5 -100 167.5 82.5 90 97.5 265 584.2 0.6238 165.31 43.67 60.82 60.82

Jake Brunk AZ open/PFM 176.9 181 12 185 -198 -198 -140 147.5 -152.5 332.5 230 242.5 245 577.5 1273 0.6339 366.08 117.27 93.50 155.31

Jonathan Gugler AZ 30-34/open 195.4 198 12 160 165 170 115 117.5 120 290 185 190 200 490 1080 0.5916 289.88 100.57 70.99 118.32

Rob Burson AZ 50-54 190.9 198 11 125 130 145 105 110 115 260 165 175 185 445 981 0.6014 267.62 87.20 69.16 111.26

Michael Shannon NM 60-64/PFM 195.2 198 11 130 137.5 145 140 145 147.5 292.5 150 -160 -160.5 442.5 975.5 0.5916 261.78 85.78 87.26 88.74

*Ethan Ellisor AZ open 195.5 198 12 197.5 210 -227.5 130 -137.5 -137.5 340 237.5 250 262.5 275.5 602.5 1328 0.5916 356.44 124.24 76.91 155.30

Antonio Santillan CA 12=13 210.3 220 11 140 145 150 155 107.5 112.5 117.5 267.5 147.5 160 168 -170 435.5 960.1 0.567 246.93 85.05 66.62 95.26

*Garrison Cobb AZ 20-24 215 220 16 207.5 217.5 -227.5 152.5 -160 -160 370 290 -305.5 -305.5 660 1455 0.5604 369.86 121.89 85.46 162.52

Brian Trail AZ 20-24/open 219.6 220 14 185 195 -205.5 157.5 170 -175 365 -275 280 -290 645 1422 0.5556 358.36 108.34 94.45 155.57

*Everett Brill AZ .25-29/open 238.1 242 14 230 250 262.5 268 142.5 160 165 170.5 427.5 245 265 277.5 705 1554 0.5391 380.07 141.51 88.95 149.60

Daniel Durham AZ 35-39 238 242 17 150 155 -162.5 115 120 125 280 202.5 210 -220 490 1080 0.5391 264.16 83.56 67.39 113.21

Clayton Sparkes AZ 40-44/open 239.2 242 16 185 205 pass 145 150 -155 355 210 228 232.5 587.5 1295 0.5385 316.37 110.39 80.78 125.20

Cody Reeves AZ 20-24 251.5 275 16 -182.5 182.5 185 137.5 142.5 145 330 230 237.5 242.5 572.5 1262 0.5325 304.86 98.51 77.21 129.13

Brandon Andrade AZ 25-29 251.7 275 15 155 165 175 102.5 112.5 120 295 175 200 -205 495 1091 0.5325 263.59 93.19 63.90 106.50

Tom Matlock AZ 60-64/open 254.1 275 14 165 185 -194.5 85 95 100 285 192.5 -221 -221.5 477.5 1053 0.5312 253.65 98.27 53.12 102.26

Glen Tenove CA 60-64 283.4 308 17 100 120 pass 185 200 207.5 327.5 171 182.5 pass 510 1124 0.5169 263.62 62.03 107.26 94.33

IRON MAN
Tyler Shannon NM Special Athlete 126 132  27.5 32.5 -37.5 65 70 72.5 105 27.5 35 pass 140 308.6 0.8556 119.78 27.81 62.03 29.95

Nathaniel Luedeker AZ 35-39 162.5 165  55.5 -60 -60 138 140 142.5 198 150 155 157.5 355.5 783.7 0.6753 240.07 37.48 96.23 106.36

Vahana Dorcis (Africa) Togo 30-34/open 165.5 165  45 55 60 110 125 127.5 187.5 230 245 250 437.5 964.5 0.6656 291.20 39.94 84.86 166.40

Michael Shannon NM 60-54/PFM 195.2 198  -37.5 42.5 50 53 140 145 147.5 197.5 150 -160 -160.5 347.5 766.1 0.5916 205.58 29.58 87.26 88.74

SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT
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SQUAT/CURL BENCH DEAD LIFT

Name State Division Wgt Class RH 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL LBS Schwartz/Malone Place Total Coef. Squat Coef. Bench Coef Dead Coef

SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFTTim Sparkes AZ 45-49/open 228.7 242  62.5 65 -67.5 125 137.5 -145.5 202.5 295 310 -318 512.5 1130 0.5467 280.18 35.54 75.17 169.48

Tom Matlock AZ 60-64 254.1 275  47.5 52.5 55 85 95 100 155 192.5 -221 -221.5 347.5 766.1 0.5312 184.59 29.22 53.12 102.26

PUSH/PULL
Maya Gentry MT 8=9 65.4 66 15 17.5 20 20 25 30 32.5 52.5 115.7 1.2803 67.22 0.00 25.61 41.61

Chloe Eckard AZ 12=13 97.1 97 15 20 25 -30.5 25 47.5 50 60 62.5 85 187.4 1.1657 99.08 0.00 29.14 69.94

Rocky Luedeker AZ 60-64 92.1 97 30 32.5 36 36.5 36 62.5 67.5 80 -83.5 116 255.7 1.2455 144.48 0.00 44.84 99.64

Amanda Hunsucker AZ 20-24 105.7 105 52.5 57.5 60 -62.5 60 112.5 120 127.5 187.5 413.4 1.0569 198.17 0.00 63.41 134.75

Bianca Luedeker AZ 30-34/open 111.8 114 62.5 65 -67.5 65 125 130 132.5 197.5 435.4 0.9884 195.21 0.00 64.25 130.96

Kyleen Wolfson AZ 30-34/open 131.4 132 40 45 -47.5 45 97.5 105 115 160 352.7 0.821 131.36 0.00 36.95 94.42

Melissa Palmer AZ 35-39 135.3 148 42.5 42.5 45 45 60 65 70 115 253.5 0.7961 91.55 0.00 35.82 55.73

Brianna Blevins AZ 16-17/open 211 198+ 42.5 45 47.5 47.5 92.5 97.5 100 147.5 325.2 0.5657 83.44 0.00 26.87 56.57

Sam Hancock AZ 8=9 55 66 15 20 -22.5 20 25 32.5 40 60 132.3 1.2803 76.82 0.00 25.61 51.21

Xeriah Blevins AZ 12=13 91.7 97 32.5 40 -42.5 40 65 72.5 77.5 117.5 259 1.2627 148.37 0.00 50.51 97.86

Lee Luedeker AZ 65-69/open 148.1 148 92.5 100 -105 100 150 167.5 176 -178 276 608.5 0.7294 201.31 0.00 72.94 128.37

Keim Griffin AZ special athlete 163 165 40 45 50 -52.5 50 95 100 105 112.5 155 341.7 0.672 104.16 0.00 33.60 70.56

Chris Trefts AZ 16-17 157.7 165  70 77.5 85 85 132.5 137.5 147.5 232.5 512.6 0.693 161.12 0.00 58.91 102.22

Cooper Galeazzo AZ 18-19 161.7 165 115 127.5 -130 127.5 185 205 217.5 345 760.6 0.6787 234.15 0.00 86.53 147.62

Steven Foltin AZ 25-29/open 158.7 165 110 -115 115 115 220 -235 -235 335 738.5 0.6893 230.92 0.00 79.27 151.65

William Devito AZ 45-49 154.5 165 82.5 87.5 95 95 102.5 -120 122.5 217.5 479.5 0.7044 153.21 0.00 66.92 86.29

Aaron Trail AZ 20-24/open 180.1 181 125 -137.5 -137.5 125 225 247.5 255 -260 380 837.7 0.6238 237.04 0.00 77.98 159.07

Jonathan Gugler AZ 30-34/open 195.4 198 115 117.5 120 120 185 190 200 320 705.5 0.5916 189.31 0.00 70.99 118.32

Antonio Santillan CA 12=13 210.3 220  107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 147.5 160 168 -170 285.5 629.4 0.567 161.88 0.00 66.62 95.26

Brian Trail AZ 20-24/open 219.6 220 157.5 170 -175 170 -275 280 -290 450 992.1 0.5556 250.02 0.00 94.45 155.57

Tim Sparkes AZ 45-49/open 228.7 242  125 137.5 -145.5 137.5 295 310 -318 447.5 986.6 0.5467 244.65 0.00 75.17 169.48

BENCH ONLY
Missy Gentry MT 35-39/open 176 181  92.5 97.5 100 -105 100 100 220.5 0.6339 63.39 0.00 63.39 0.00

Alexander Campbell UT 18-19 132 132  -102.5 110 -120 110 110 242.5 0.8146 89.61 0.00 89.61 0.00

Bill Cross AZ 70-74 163.6 165  105 -110 -110 105 105 231.5 0.672 70.56 0.00 70.56 0.00

Devon Coleman AZ 20-24 157.5 165  110 pass pass 110 110 242.5 0.693 76.23 0.00 76.23 0.00

Richard Gangi AZ 18-19 172.6 181  85 115 140 140 140 308.6 0.6447 90.26 0.00 90.26 0.00

Ed Regua AZ 60-64 178.4 181  120 125 127.5 127.5 127.5 281.1 0.6288 80.17 0.00 80.17 0.00

Brandon Branch AZ 30-34 192 198  177.5 -180 -180 177.5 177.5 391.3 0.5878 104.33 0.00 104.33 0.00

Joe Scalzitti TX 60-64 193.1 198  -77.5 77.5 83 87.5 83 83 183 0.5954 49.42 0.00 49.42 0.00

Antonio Santillan CA 12=13 210.3 220  107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 117.5 259 0.567 66.62 0.00 66.62 0.00

Tyler Wilson AZ 20-24/open 220 220  170 -182.5 -182.5 170 170 374.8 0.5545 94.27 0.00 94.27 0.00

Clayton Sparkes AZ 40-44/open 239.2 242  145 150 -155 150 150 330.7 0.5385 80.78 0.00 80.78 0.00

Mike Hawkins AZ 60-64 228 242  95 102.5 117.5 117.5 117.5 259 0.5467 64.24 0.00 64.24 0.00

Glen Tenove CA 60-64 283.4 308  185 200 207.5 207.5 207.5 457.5 0.5169 107.26 0.00 107.26 0.00

Daniel Razo AZ Special Athlete 291 308     -90 94 96 97.5 96    96 211.6 0.5126 49.21 0.00 49.21 0.00

 *Nick Summers AZ open 292 308  -220 220 237.5 237.5 237.5 523.6 0.5121 121.62 0.00 121.62 0.00

Ed Lucas AZ 65-69 288.1 308  102.5 -127.5 127.5 127.5 127.5 281.1 0.5142 65.56 0.00 65.56 0.00

CURL ONLY
Maya Gentry MT 8=9 65.4 66 7 10 -15 10 10 22.05 1.2803 12.80 12.80 0.00 0.00

Chloe Eckard AZ 12=13 97.1 97 12.5 15.5 18 20 18 18 39.68 1.1657 20.98 20.98 0.00 0.00

Rocky Luedeker AZ 60-64 92.5 97 12.5 -15 -15 12.5 12.5 27.56 1.2455 15.57 15.57 0.00 0.00

Bianca Luedeker AZ 30-34/open 111.8 114 27.5 30 32.5 34 32.5 32.5 71.65 0.9884 32.12 32.12 0.00 0.00

Briana Lacey AZ 20-24 178 181 25 30 32.5 35 32.5 32.5 71.65 0.6288 20.44 20.44 0.00 0.00

Amanda Hunsucker AZ 20-24/open 105.7 105 25 30 -30.5 30 30 66.14 1.0569 31.71 31.71 0.00 0.00

Sam Hancock AZ 8=9 55 66 7 10 -15 10 10 22.05 1.2803 12.80 12.80 0.00 0.00

Alexander Capmbell UT 18-19 132 132  -42.5 -42.5 -42.5 -42.5 -42.5 -93.7 0.8146 -34.62 -34.62 0.00 0.00

Lee Luedeker AZ 65-69 148.1 148  47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 52.5 115.7 0.7294 38.29 38.29 0.00 0.00

Keim Griffin AZ special athlete 163 165  -22.5 22.5 25 -30 25 25 55.12 0.672 16.80 16.80 0.00 0.00

Steven Foltin AZ 25-29open 158.7 165  47.5 57.5 -61.5 57.5 57.5 126.8 0.6893 39.63 39.63 0.00 0.00
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SQUAT/CURL BENCH DEAD LIFT

Name State Division Wgt Class RH 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTAL LBS Schwartz/Malone Place Total Coef. Squat Coef. Bench Coef Dead Coef

SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFTDR William Devito AZ 45-49 154.5 165  35 37.5 40 40 40 88.18 0.7044 28.18 28.18 0.00 0.00

Mike "Irish" Kane CA 75-79 178.7 181  42.5 45 -47.5 45 45 99.21 0.6288 28.30 28.30 0.00 0.00

*Timothy Earl AZ 20-24 176.5 181  67.5 -73 73 -75 73 73 160.9 0.6339 46.27 46.27 0.00 0.00

Chad Penson AZ 20-24/open 180 181  45 55 65 -68 65 65 143.3 0.6238 40.55 40.55 0.00 0.00

Ed Regua AZ 60-64 178.4 181  40 45 -50 45 45 99.21 0.6288 28.30 28.30 0.00 0.00

Mike "Irish" Kane CA 75-79 178.7 181  42.5 45 -47.5 45 45 99.21 0.6288 28.30 28.30 0.00 0.00

*Garrison Cobb AZ 20-24 215 220  67.5 75 79 80 79 79 174.2 0.5604 44.27 44.27 0.00 0.00

Tyler Wilson AZ 20-24open 220 220  67.5 75 -79 75 75 165.3 0.5545 41.59 41.59 0.00 0.00

Andy Gentry MT 35-39/open 261.9 275  60 70 75 -80.5 75 75 165.3 0.5284 39.63 39.63 0.00 0.00

Tom Matlock AZ 60-64 254.1 275  47.5 52.5 55 55 55 121.3 0.5312 29.22 29.22 0.00 0.00

 Glen Tenove CA 60-64 283.4 308  70 75 pass 75 75 165.3 0.5169 38.77 38.77 0.00 0.00

DEAD LIFT ONLY
Kelsey Duran AZ 20-24 120.3 123 0 85 95 -102.5 95 209.4 0.9029 85.78 0.00 0.00 85.78

Shea Tweedy AZ 35-39 145.6 148 0 52.5 62.5 -70 62.5 137.8 0.7432 46.45 0.00 0.00 46.45

Elizabeth Palandech AZ 55-59/open 176.3 181 0 87.5 97.5 100 100 220.5 0.6339 63.39 0.00 0.00 63.39

Vahana Dorcis (Africa) Togo 30-34/open 165.3 165 0 230 245 250 250 551.2 0.6656 166.40 0.00 0.00 166.40

Tyler Johnson AZ 25-29 177.3 181 0 230 245 -255 245 540.1 0.6313 154.67 0.00 0.00 154.67

Gary Leach AZ 55-59 178.7 181 0 120 122.5 125 125 275.6 0.6288 78.60 0.00 0.00 78.60

Joe Scalzitti TX 60-64 193.1 198 0 142.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 347.2 0.5954 93.78 0.00 0.00 93.78

Antonio Santillan CA 12=13 210.3 220 0 147.5 160 168 -170 168 370.4 0.567 95.26 0.00 0.00 95.26

Adam J Cook AZ 20-24/open 213.5 220 0 -287.5 287.5 -292.5 287.5 633.8 0.563 161.86 0.00 0.00 161.86

Clayton Sparkes AZ 40-44/open 239.2 242 0 210 228 232.5 232.5 512.6 0.5385 125.20 0.00 0.00 125.20

Tim Sparkes AZ 45-49/open 228.7 242 0 295 310 -318 310 683.4 0.5467 169.48 0.00 0.00 169.48

Tom Matlock AZ 60-64/open 254.1 275 0 192.5 -221 -221.5 192.5 424.4 0.5312 102.26 0.00 0.00 102.26

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

* tested 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Judges 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Paul Gillott III Andy Gentry II 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sara Gillott III Missy Gengtry II 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jim Dainty III Dean Shlarbaum II 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gene Lawrence III Dan Morgan II 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tim Mckeever III Bianca Luedeker II 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Steven Fulton I 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DEADLIFT


